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LOT 1 PPE'S

Industrial Safety Boots 1001254 250 EA 250 4,872.20 1,218,050.00 250 10,500.00 2,625,000.00 250 7,300.00 1,825,000.00 250 9,802.00 2,450,500.00 250 9,500.00 2,375,000.00

Gumboots - Assorted Sizes 4001257 70 EA 70 1,218.00 85,260.00 70 3,000.00 210,000.00 70 1,500.00 105,000.00 70 2,378.00 166,460.00 70 2,100.00 147,000.00

Heavy Duty leather Gloves 4001260 300 EA 300 597.42 179,226.00 300 1,200.00 360,000.00 300 1,450.00 435,000.00 300 1,276.00 382,800.00 300 1,100.00 330,000.00

Helmet 1001253 75 EA 75 464.02 34,801.50 75 1,800.00 135,000.00 75 1,050.00 78,750.00 75 1,334.00 100,050.00 75 950 71,250.00

Ear Muffs 4001676 48 PAA 48 382.82 18,375.36 48 3,000.00 144,000.00 48 2,100.00 100,800.00 48 2,494.00 119,712.00 48 2,000.00 96,000.00

Canvas Shoes - Assorted Sizes 4001764 30 EA 30 1,972.08 59,162.40 30 3,000.00 90,000.00 30 940 28,200.00 30 992 29,760.00 30 900 27,000.00

Double Respiratory mask 4001828 50 PAA 50 1,624.08 81,204.00 50 1,760.00 88,000.00 50 1,050.00 52,500.00 50 1,160.00 58,000.00 50 1,050.00 52,500.00

LOT 2 PPE'S

Industrial Safety Boots 1001254 250 EA 250 4,872.20 1,218,050.00 250 10,500.00 2,625,000.00 250 7,300.00 1,825,000.00 250 9,802.00 2,450,500.00 250 9,800.00 2,450,000.00

Gumboots - Assorted Sizes 4001257 70 EA 70 1,218.05 85,263.50 70 3,000.00 210,000.00 70 1,500.00 105,000.00 70 2,378.00 166,460.00 70 2,100.00 147,000.00

Heavy Duty leather Gloves 4001260 300 EA 300 597.42 179,226.00 300 1,200.00 360,000.00 300 1,100.00 330,000.00 300 1,276.00 382,800.00 300 1,000.00 300,000.00

Helmet 1001253 75 EA 75 4,872.20 365,415.00 75 1,800.00 135,000.00 75 800 60,000.00 75 1,334.00 100,050.00 75 900 67,500.00

Ear Muffs 4001676 48 PAA 48 382.82 18,375.36 48 3,000.00 144,000.00 48 2,000.00 96,000.00 48 2,494.00 119,712.00 48 2,100.00 100,800.00

Canvas Shoes - Assorted Sizes 4001764 30 EA 30 1,972.08 59,162.40 30 3,000.00 90,000.00 30 900 27,000.00 30 992 29,760.00 30 850 25,500.00

Double Respiratory mask 4001828 50 PAA 50 1,624.08 81,204.00 50 1,750.00 87,500.00 50 1,000.00 50,000.00 50 1,160.00 58,000.00 50 1,000.00 50,000.00

LOT 3 PPE'S

Rain Coat 1001257 1,200.00 EA 1,200.00 1,218.05 1,461,660.00 1,200.00 3,000.00 3,600,000.00 1,200.00 2,300.00 2,760,000.00 1,200.00 4,988.00 5,985,600.00 1,200.00 2,300.00 2,760,000.00

Overalls Full 4001254 500 EA 500 2,378.09 1,189,045.00 500 3,200.00 1,600,000.00 500 1,950.00 975,000.00 500 5,220.00 2,610,000.00 500 1,950.00 975,000.00

LOT 4 PPE'S

2. Chef#s Jacket # Men 4001798 9 EA 9 2,498.89 22,490.01 9 2,400.00 21,600.00 9 2,200.00 19,800.00 9 5,220.00 46,980.00 9 2,200.00 19,800.00

Kitchen Aprons 4001804 78 EA 78 1,308.97 102,099.66 78 3,500.00 273,000.00 78 950 74,100.00 78 2,320.00 180,960.00 78 950 74,100.00

Kitchen Caps 4001805 78 EA 78 476.03 37,130.34 78 3,500.00 273,000.00 78 400 31,200.00 78 1,508.00 117,624.00 78 400 31,200.00

Chef#s Jacket 4001797 66 EA 66 2,498.93 164,929.38 66 2,500.00 165,000.00 66 2,200.00 145,200.00 66 5,800.00 382,800.00 66 2,200.00 145,200.00

Women#s Shoes # Catering (Kitchen Staff) 4001802 66 EA 66 4,760.00 314,160.00 66 4,500.00 297,000.00 66 3,800.00 250,800.00 66 4,640.00 306,240.00 66 3,800.00 250,800.00

Women#s Skirts # Catering (Kitchen Staff 4001801 33 EA 33 3,570.00 117,810.00 33 3,500.00 115,500.00 33 2,300.00 75,900.00 33 3,828.00 126,324.00 33 2,300.00 75,900.00

Women#s Trousers # Catering (Kitch. Staf 4001799 33 EA 33 4,165.20 137,451.60 33 3,500.00 115,500.00 33 3,500.00 115,500.00 33 5,800.00 191,400.00 33 3,500.00 115,500.00

Women Blouses # Office Administrators 4001803 30 EA 30 1,785.00 53,550.00 30 3,500.00 105,000.00 30 1,400.00 42,000.00 30 3,712.00 111,360.00 30 1,400.00 42,000.00

Women#s Ties 4001807 15 EA 15 714 10,710.00 15 6,500.00 97,500.00 15 500 7,500.00 15 928 13,920.00 15 500 7,500.00

Women#s Belts 4001809 15 EA 15 1,190.00 17,850.00 15 3,500.00 52,500.00 15 3,000.00 45,000.00 15 3,480.00 52,200.00 15 3,000.00 45,000.00

Shoes Women 4001823 30 NO 30 4,760.00 142,800.00 30 3,500.00 105,000.00 30 7,000.00 210,000.00 30 5,220.00 156,600.00 30 7,000.00 210,000.00

Trouser Suits Women 4001820 15 NO 15 17,850.00 267,750.00 15 6,500.00 97,500.00 15 10,500.00 157,500.00 15 23,200.00 348,000.00 15 10,500.00 157,500.00

Skirt Suits Women 4001824 15 NO 15 9,520.00 142,800.00 15 6,500.00 97,500.00 15 8,700.00 130,500.00 15 23,200.00 348,000.00 15 8,700.00 130,500.00
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LOT 1 PPE'S

Industrial Safety Boots 1001254 250 EA

Gumboots - Assorted Sizes 4001257 70 EA

Heavy Duty leather Gloves 4001260 300 EA

Helmet 1001253 75 EA

Ear Muffs 4001676 48 PAA

Canvas Shoes - Assorted Sizes 4001764 30 EA

Double Respiratory mask 4001828 50 PAA

LOT 2 PPE'S

Industrial Safety Boots 1001254 250 EA

Gumboots - Assorted Sizes 4001257 70 EA

Heavy Duty leather Gloves 4001260 300 EA

Helmet 1001253 75 EA

Ear Muffs 4001676 48 PAA

Canvas Shoes - Assorted Sizes 4001764 30 EA

Double Respiratory mask 4001828 50 PAA

LOT 3 PPE'S

Rain Coat 1001257 1,200.00 EA

Overalls Full 4001254 500 EA

LOT 4 PPE'S

2. Chef#s Jacket # Men 4001798 9 EA

Kitchen Aprons 4001804 78 EA

Kitchen Caps 4001805 78 EA

Chef#s Jacket 4001797 66 EA

Women#s Shoes # Catering (Kitchen Staff) 4001802 66 EA

Women#s Skirts # Catering (Kitchen Staff 4001801 33 EA

Women#s Trousers # Catering (Kitch. Staf 4001799 33 EA

Women Blouses # Office Administrators 4001803 30 EA

Women#s Ties 4001807 15 EA

Women#s Belts 4001809 15 EA

Shoes Women 4001823 30 NO

Trouser Suits Women 4001820 15 NO

Skirt Suits Women 4001824 15 NO
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250 9,802.00 2,450,500.00 250 5,801.50 1,450,375.00 250 9,800.00 2,450,000.00

70 2,200.00 154,000.00 70 1,392.36 97,465.20 70 2,295.00 160,650.00

300 1,550.00 465,000.00 300 1,026.80 308,040.00 300 1,350.00 405,000.00

75 1,100.00 82,500.00 75 5,221.35 391,601.25 75 1,100.00 82,500.00

48 2,200.00 105,600.00 48 5,029.20 241,401.60 48 2,420.00 116,160.00

30 980 29,400.00 30 5,221.35 156,640.50 30 980 29,400.00

50 1,200.00 60,000.00 50 658.59 32,929.50 50 1,250.00 62,500.00

250 9,802.00 2,450,500.00 250 5,801.50 1,450,375.00 250 9,800.00 2,450,000.00

70 2,200.00 154,000.00 70 12,647.27 885,308.90 70 2,295.00 160,650.00

300 1,550.00 465,000.00 300 1,026.80 308,040.00 300 1,350.00 405,000.00

75 1,100.00 82,500.00 75 8,702.25 652,668.75 75 1,100.00 82,500.00

48 2,200.00 105,600.00 48 5,029.20 241,401.60 48 2,420.00 116,160.00

30 980 29,400.00 30 5,221.35 156,640.50 30 980 29,400.00

50 1,200.00 60,000.00 50 658.59 32,929.50 50 1,250.00 62,500.00

1,200.00 2,050.00 2,460,000.00 1,200.00 1,740.45 2,088,540.00 1,200.00 3,100.00 3,720,000.00

500 2,650.00 1,325,000.00 500 2,870.84 1,435,420.00 500 3,700.00 1,850,000.00

9 1,392.36 12,531.24 9 2,784.72 25,062.48 9 2,900.00 26,100.00

78 580.15 45,251.70 78 4,061.05 316,761.90 78 2,320.00 180,960.00

78 522.14 40,726.92 78 1,392.36 108,604.08 78 1,500.00 117,000.00

66 1,392.36 91,895.76 66 2,784.72 183,791.52 66 2,900.00 191,400.00

66 4,525.17 298,661.22 66 5,221.35 344,609.10 66 3,250.00 214,500.00

33 2,088.54 68,921.82 33 1,740.45 57,434.85 33 1,850.00 61,050.00

33 2,552.66 84,237.78 33 1,740.45 57,434.85 33 2,320.00 76,560.00

30 1,740.45 52,213.50 30 1,392.36 41,770.80 30 2,100.00 63,000.00

15 754.19 11,312.85 15 1,160.30 17,404.50 15 1,160.00 17,400.00

15 522.13 7,831.95 15 1,160.30 17,404.50 15 2,900.00 43,500.00

30 4,525.17 135,755.10 30 2,900.75 87,022.50 30 3,250.00 97,500.00

15 2,552.66 38,289.90 15 2,900.75 43,511.25 15 3,500.00 52,500.00

15 2,088.54 31,328.10 15 2,436.63 36,549.45 15 3,500.00 52,500.00

RYSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED TECHCHAMP ENTERPRISES CO LTDAVIMI CONSULT LIMITED


